OFFICE EXTENSIONS
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Accessibility Resources
Rome
Accounts Payable
Admissions
Airframe and Powerplant Program
Alumni Office
Art (ARGD)
Photo Lab
Athletics
Adjuncts
Fitness Center
Jorgensen Lobby
Auxiliary Services

Box Office
Business & Hospitality (HOBS)
Hospitality Programs
Escoffier Club Office
Hospitality Adjunct Instructors
Business Office

C3 (College Community Connection)
Career Development Center

Center for Corporate and Community Education (CCED)
Advanced Institute for Manufacturing (AIM)

College for Kids
Community Programs
Conference Room
Director

College Store
Rome
College Works
Rome
Controller
Counseling Services
CSTEP
Cyber Security

Dean's Office - Rome
Dual Credit

Educational Opportunity Program (EOP)
Educational Technologies

Brightspace

Faculty/Staff Resource Center

5644
7744**
5426
5354
7792**
9955
5409
5530
5352
5404
5405
5541
5457

5721*
5314
7720**
7702**
7776**
5475

5342
5847*

5559
5472
5300
5816*
5685

5442/315-735-2945
7725**

5465
77757765
5545

5326

5543

5770*

7700**/7701**
5500

5438
5551
5551
5398

WH 129E
PC 1021
PH 110Q
PH 101
AP 206
PH 220
AB 203
AB 273E
JC 221
JC 113
JC 139
JC 100A
ACC 206

WH 106
PH 344
PC 132C
PC 132E
PC 132E
PH 108

WH 139
ACC 102

310 Broad St.
AB 166L

AB 166

AB 166H

AB 166B

ACC 112
PC 122
AB 166G
PC 252
PH 118
ACC 104A
ACC 203A
WH 156

PC 127
AB 166N

WH 129H
PH 392
PH 392
PH 379

*731- exchange
**334- exchange
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Events and Guest Services
Technical Coordination/Schafer Theater

Facilities and Operations
Assistant Director
Director
Inventory Control
Key Control
Mechanics
Receiving

Rome

Financial Aid

Health and Wellness Center
Health Sciences (HLTS)
Nursing Lab
Radiologic Technology
Respiratory Care
Respiratory Care - Lab
Surgical Technologies - Rome
Help Desk - Student Service Center
Holistic Student Support
Human Resources
Affirmative Action
Humanities (HUMT)

Information

Rome
Information Technology

IT/Media Help Desk

Rome - IT/Media Help Desk
Institutional Advancement
Institutional Research and Analysis

Job Corps Scholars
Judicial Affairs and Community Standards

Learning Commons
Director
Tutoring Services
Mathematics Lab
Writing Lab
Library
Circulation Desk
Reference Desk
Rome

5720*
5846*

5550/5396
5435

5489

5652

5542

5861*

5431
7739**[7746™*
5415

5452

5375

5857*
5877*/15878*
5664

5562
7759** 7743
5800*
5710*

5636

5487

5439

5400
315-339-3470
5563

5711*

7715**

9955

5467

7701**
5688

5517
5506
5517
5610
5598

5408
5561
7728**

WH 106
WH G117

ACC B06
ACC B05
ACC B04
ACC B37
ACC B32
ACC B15A
ACC B44

PC L12/RSB1
PH 157A

ACC 104
AB 113
AB 174A

AB 113C/AB 113A

AB 105

AB 102

PC 225/PC 224
PH 104

PH 104B

PH 349

PH 301

PH 346

ACC B19
PC 102
AB 144
AB 155
PC 128G
PH 220
PH 331

PC 127B
ACC 208B

WH 129
WH 129L
WH 129
WH 133
WH 131

PH 200
PH 200
PC 101

*731- exchange
**334- exchange
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Mail Room

Marketing and Communications
MVCC Dining Services

MVCC GEAR UP

Notary Public:
Shawn Essafi
De'Anna Hopkinson
Gloria Karol
Kathleen Kresa
Crystal Strain
Gail Warchol

Office Services

Payroll
Police Academy
President's Office
Executive Director of Equity and Inclusion

Executive Director of Organizational Culture & Wellness

Print Shop
Public & Human Services (PAHS)
Phase 1/Pre-Employment Training Program
Public Safety
EMERGENCY CALL 911
Environmental Health and Safety
Investigations
Rome
Rome Cell
Purchasing

Records and Registration

Residence Hall Facilities Office

Residence Hall Office

Residence Life & Housing/Dormitory Corporation

Small Business Development Center

STEM - Career (STCR)
Carpentry and Masonry Program
Fab Lab

STEM - Transfer (STTR)
Bio. Prep Room 1
Bio. Prep Room 2

STEP
STEP Lab

5474
5331
5419
5828*

7761**
5391
5486
5358
5386
5496

5468

5670
5532/5646
5333

5487

5584

5385

5463
5728*
S5777*

911

5645
5881*
7718**
315-334-3559
5477

5336
5612/5613
5310
5657

5884*

5367
5824*
315-917-1331

5358
5403
5730*
55629
5428

ACC B15
PH 366
ACC 105
AB 130

PC 121E
ACC 208
PH 305
AB 165
ACC 208
PH 381

ACC B19

PH 171
JC 207
PH 305
PH 301
PH 307
ACC B21
PH 351
JC 206
AB 106

AB 106G
AB 108
PC 118C
PC 118
PH 110M

PH 157A
Huntington 113/112
Bellamy Hall 101
ACC 208

326 Broad St.

AB 165
335 Catherine St.
ST 115

AB 165
AB 214
AB 221A
ACC 223A
ACC 207

*731- exchange
**334- exchange
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Student Services Center - Rome
Student Engagement

SUNY Oneonta

Supplies

Testing Center
Upward Bound

Veteran Education Services

V.P. for Administrative Services

V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs
Assistant
Conference Room

V.P. for Student Affairs

7709**
5386
5450
5416

5802*

5828*

5488
5444
5301
5302
5709*
5456

PC 130
ACC 208
AB 124
ACC B16

PH 104A

AB 130

PH 104D
PH 348
PH 395
PH 395B
PH 393
PH 347

*731- exchange
**334- exchange



ROME CAMPUS OFFICE EXTENSIONS
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Accessibility Resources
Administrators Office
Airframe and Powerplant Program

College Store
College Works
Conference Room

Dean's Office
Dean's Conference Room

Escoffier Club Office
Facilities and Operations
Health Sciences
Hospitality Programs

Hospitality Adjunct Instructors

Information
IT/Media Help Desk

Library
Conference Room

Public Safety
Emergency

Student Services Center

Technical Assistant - Hospitality
Technical Assistant - Science Labs

7744
7758
7792

7725
7775/7765
7772

7700/7701
7708

7702
7739/7746
775917743
7720
7776

315-339-3470
5711*

7728
7734

7718
315-334-3559

7709

7720
7737

PC 130B
PC 128D
AP 206

PC 122
PC 252
PC 129

PC 127
PC 129

PC 132E

PC L12/RSB1

PC 225/PC 224

PC 132C
PC 132E

PC 130
PC 128G

PC 101
PC 111

PC 118C
PC 118

PC 130

PC 132C
PC 228B

*731- exchange

Note: Extension numbers 7700-7799 may be dialed directly from off campus by dialing 334- plus the desired extension

number.
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Abbe, Peter
Adamo, Michael
Albrecht, Cory
Alguire, Bryan
Almanzar, Alexandra
Alvarado, Belinda
Anguilli, Valerie
Antanavige, Patti
Armstrong, Franca
Axel, Peggy
Aylesworth, George
Bader, Tania
Barlett, Melissa
Barlow, Kaitlyn
Barretta, Carmen
Barsuch, Ryan
Beaton, Chris
Beck, David
Behrendt, Todd
Benton, Nicole
Berger, Ashley
Betz, Tina

Biernat, Janet
Billins, Salina

Birt, Jeffrey

Blier, Dylan
Boardman, Jonathan
Bohling, Abbie
Bolinski, David
Borst, Kelly
Bouse, Kathleen
Brindisi, Erica
Brown, Michael
Brown-Hodkinson, Monica
Bruzzese, Nicole
Bunker, Maggie
Burdick, Michelle
Burke, Timothy
Burkhart, Charles
Bush, Eileen
Bush, Stephanie
Cameron, Milo
Capuana, Karin
Carcone, Bernie
Cardone, Julianne
Carguello, Brett
Carpenter-Brockway, Andrew
Carhart, Kim
Carter, Tabitha
Cavic, Ruyn
Cavoli, Richard
Celio, Michael
Chace, Alan

EXT

7796**
5656
5631
5591
5624
5803*
5593
5583
5579
5339
5645
5444
5471
5834~
5550
5831
5875
5641
5616
5719*
5646
7741*
5408
5438
5459
5433
5764~
5760*
7746
5830
5895*
5733*
5671
5751*
5366
7765**
5775*
7707**
5652
5597
5420
5735*
5564
5861*
5545
5373
5837
5582
5551
5625
5550
5426
5723*

BLDG/RM

AP 207
PH 142

310 Broad St.

WH 158
PH 155B
AB 162E
AB 175A
PH111A

310 Broad St.

PH 202
AB 106G
PH 348
PH 359
AB 130B
ACC Base
AB 106D
ACC105
WH 143
AB 203A
PH 104A
JC 207
PC 130H
PH 200
WH 129H
WH 128
PH 365
AB 281C
PH 110R
RSB1

AB 106J
PH 395
AB 235
AB 105
PH 125
ACC 104A
PC 252
ACC 104B
AB 166E
ACC B37
PH 384
PH 373
PH 205
AB 106
ACC B15A
PH 118
PH101B
PH104G
PH 108
PH 392
AB 121
ACC Base
PH 110Q
AB 152

MAIL LOCATION

Airframe and Powerplant Program - Rome
Financial Aid

Advanced Institute for Manufacturing (AIM)
STEM - Career (STCR)

Records and Registration
Humanities (HUMT)

Health Sciences (HLTS)

Holistic Student Support

Advanced Institute for Manufacturing (AIM)
Library

Public Safety

V.P. for Administrative Services
STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Math Corps

Facilities and Operations

Public Safety

MVCC Dining Services
Accessibility Resources

Art (ARGD)

Testing Center

Police Academy

FIRST Tech Challenge - Rome
Library

Student Life

STEM - Career (STCR)

Marketing and Communications
STEM - Career (STCR)

Business Office

Facilities and Operations - Rome
Public Safety

V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs
STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Health Sciences (HLTS)

Holistic Student Support

Health and Wellness Center
College Works - Rome

Health and Wellness Center
Corporate and Community Education (CCED)
Facilities and Operations

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Human Resources

Library

Public Safety

Facilities and Operations

Business Office

Admissions

Holistic Student Support

Business Office

Educational Technologies

Public and Human Services (PAHS)
Facilities and Operations

Business Office

Humanities (HUMT)

*731- exchange
**334- exchange
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Charbonneau, Louise
Chirillo, Melissa
Chrisman, Norma
Christian, Angie
Christiansen, Karl
Coffey, Gabrielle
Cole, Vanessa
Colon, Juan
Colucci, Krista
Connor, Scot
Constantini, Walter
Cook, Steve
Copperwheat, Melissa
Cordary, Katey
Coromato, Bryan
Cornish, Gabrielle
Costello, Grace
Coulson, Tracy
Cowan, Kayla
Cretaro, Daniel
Crocker, Shannon
Crossway, Georgia
Crouse, Charles
Cruz, Shonda

Cull, Durell
Cummings, Sandy
Cutright, Sara

Dar, Shahida
David, Jill

Davis, Sean

Day, Stacey

Day, Valarie

Dean, Karen
DedJesus, Danielle
DeJohn, Carolyn
Del Giudice, Danielle
DelLia, Jessica
Delic, Mejra
Dembrow, Ryan
DeTraglia, Joann
Dewan, Julie
DeWeerth, Jennifer
DeWolfe, Christopher
Dielemans, Brittany
DiFondi, Dominic
DiMaggio, Dominic
DiPierro, Steffani
Dittmar, Christina
Dixon, Bradley
Dixon, James
Doherty, Lizabeth
Donchuk, Oleg
Donchuk, Tamara

EXT

5793*
5638
5398
7759**
5821
5397
5402
7739**7746**
5636
5628
7790*
5546
5499
5804~
5318
5465
5325
5771*
5792
5322
5843*
5375
5550
5463
5388
5392
5524
5633
5612
5478
5476
5414
5468
5612
5410
5598
5458
5466
5412
7710*
5716*
7701**
7773**
5688
5772*
5575
7754
5561
5809
5395
5377
5455
5540

BLDG/RM

PH 206
PH 350
PH 379
PC 225
AB 106D
JC 112
WH 129C
PC L12/RSB1
PH 349
AB 121
AP 205
WH 127
AB 113D
PH 378
AB 106F
AB 166G
PH 107
WH 129D
PH 381
PH 310
PH 371
AB 113
ACC Base
PH 351
JC 114
ACC 208
AB 166
AB 265
Huntington 113
PH 370
AB 175A
PH 110K
ACC B18
Huntington 113
AB 166A
WH 131A
PH 104A
PH 110Q
PH 110F
PC 132D
PH 315A
PC 127B
PC 128G
ACC 208B
Ab 166G
JC 222
PC 1211
PH 200
PH 395H
WH 1291
ACC 102
AB 139
WH 129G

MAIL LOCATION

Library

Human Resources

Educational Technologies

Health Sciences (HLTS) - Rome
Public Safety

Athletics

Accessibility Resources

Facilities and Operations - Rome
Human Resources

Art (ARGD)

Airframe and Powerplant Program - Rome
STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Health Sciences (HLTS)

Public and Human Services (PAHS)
Public Safety

College Works

Holistic Student Support

C3 (College Community Connection)
STEM Transfer (STTR)

Humanities (HUMT)

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Health Sciences (HLTS)

Facilities and Operations

Public and Human Services (PAHS)
Athletics

Student Engagement

Corporate and Community Education (CCED)
STEM - Transfer (STTR)
Residence Life & Housing

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Health Sciences (HLTS)

Financial Aid

Office Services

Residence Life & Housing

Corporate and Community Education (CCED)

Learning Commons

Testing Center

Purchasing

Financial Aid

Hospitality Programs - Rome

V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs
Dean's Office - Rome

IT/Media - Rome

Judicial Affairs and Community Standards
College Works

Athletics

MVCC GEAR UP - Rome

Library

V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs
Educational Opportunity Program (EOP)
Career Development Center

Information Technology

Learning Commons

*731- exchange
**334- exchange
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Doty, Holly
Doughtie, Alison
Dubeck, Beth
DuRoss, Frank
Dygert, Jerry
Easton, Elizabeth
Ebensperger, John
Eddy, Daniel
Edwards, Kirsten
Ehrlich, Claire
Elseth, Dayton
Essafi, Shawn
Evanoff, Erica
Evanoff, Nicholas
Fahmi, Qamar
Faitell, Michael
Fanelli, Jennifer
Farrell, Kelly
Fava-Schram, Teresa
Felitto, Donna
Ferro-Aurience, Deanna
Fikes, Matthew
Fiorenza, Joseph
Fletcher, Thomas
Flihan, Sheila

Flo, Lisa

Flo, Marissa
Foley, Deborah
Forbes, Hillary
France, Melissa
Frank, Ashleigh
Fried, Aaron
Frisbee, Stephen
Fuentes, Venancio
Fuller, Harley
Fuoco, Rosemary
Gallagher, David
Gapp, Kayleigh
Gerard Jr., William
Gianas, Michael
Gibbons, Dennis
Gifford, James
Gioppo, Nicholas
Golden, Rachel
Gosier, Patrick
Graham, Caitlyn
Gray,Brandy
Grider, Michael
Haines-Stephan, Alex
Haley, Dale
Hamilton, Cymil
Handzel, Alex
Hanrahan, Christopher

EXT

5495
5766*
5784
315-272-8269
5550
5349
7788**
5380
5640
5737*
5817*
7761**
5720*
5718*
5381
5773*
5440
5474
7778**
5573
5797*
5655
5542
5665
5629
5587
5670
5806*
5434
5335
5307
5417
5399
5589
5801*
5738*
5550
5396
5550
5550
5394
5493
5619
5514
5556
5343
5467
5488
5736*
5612
5529
5875*
5887~

BLDG/RM

PH 140
AB 164D
AB 137
326 Broad St
ACC Base
AB 166
AP 204
PH 123
PH 101E
PH 204
AB 164E
PC 121E
WH 106
JC 111
310 Broad St.
PH 324
PH 329
ACC B15
AB 171
JC 221
PH 220A
PH 332
ACC B32
ACC 102
PH 395A

PC 128A/AB 155A

PH 171
PH 121
PH 362
PH 110C
PH 305
PH 371
PH 203A
AB 281B
JC 114
PH 337
ACC Base
ACC B06
ACC Base
ACC Base
ACC 208A
PH 312
PH 376
PH 115
PH 117
PH 110H
PH 331
PH 104D
PH 383
Huntington 113
ACC 223A
ACC 105
326 Broad St.

MAIL LOCATION

Records and Registration
Humanities (HUMT)
STEM - Career (STCR)
Institutional Advancement
Facilities and Operations

Corporate and Community Education (CCED)

Airframe and Powerplant Program - Rome
Holistic Student Support

Admissions

Library

Humanities (HUMT)

MVILR - Rome

Events and Guest Services

Athletics

Advanced Institute for Manufacturing (AIM)
Humanities (HUMT)

Marketing and Communications
Office Services

Corporate and Community Education (CCED)
Athletics

Institutional Advancement
Institutional Research and Analysis
Facilities and Operations

Career Development Center

V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs
Information Technology - Rome
Payroll

Holistic Student Support

Public and Human Services (PAHS)
Records and Registration
President's Office

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Library

STEM - Career (STCR)

Athletics

Business & Hospitality (HOBS)
Facilities and Operations

Facilities and Operations

Facilities and Operations

Facilities and Operations

Student Life

Humanities (HUMT)

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Holistic Student Support

Holistic Student Support

Financial Aid

Institutional Research and Analysis
Veteran Education Services

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Residence Life & Housing

STEP

MVCC Dining Services

Small Business Development Center

*731- exchange
**334- exchange
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EXT

BLDG/RM

MAIL LOCATION
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Harbas, Amir
Hayduk, Gina
Head, Dianne
Heinrich, Sara
Heintz, Jill
Hendricks, Charles
Hensel, Jared

Ho, Chrono
Hobaica, Luke
Hobika, Julia
Hoffman, David
Hoffman, Matthew

Hopkinson, De'Anna

Horender, Brandon
Howell, Reginald
Huening, Fred
Hughes, Lori
Huyck, Robert
lanno, Daniel
Ireland, Jocelyn
Jackson, Scott
Jalonack, Juliet
Johnson, Justin
Johnson, Matthew

Johnston, Samantha

Jones, Ronald
Joyce, Marie
Judycki, Brian
Judycki, William
Kahler, Lewis
Kamilow, Therese
Kane, Aiko
Karol, Gloria
Kaufman, Chelli
Kelly, James
Kelly, Michelle
Kelly, Richard
Kennard, Erica
Kennelty, Dena
Kimball, Jedediah
Kimball, Jeffery
King, Alma

King, Sammy
Kinney Joseph
Kneller, Teresa
Koenig, Heather
Kopec, Michael
Koscinski, Marek
Kotary, Kathy
Kresa, Kathleen
Krohn, Jennifer
Kubica, Todd
Kubler, Colby

5768*
5880~
5554
5538
5584
5481
5560
5826*
5509
5732*
7753**
5832
5391
5500
7739**7746**
5550
5341
5769*
5356
5372
5824
5465
5464
5550
5667
5308
5353
5313
5687
5301
5559
5669
5486
5477
5515
5425
5805*
5657
5473
5662
5705*
5520
5521
5355
5461
5890
5550
5588
7727
5358
5429
5827*
5634

AB 141

326 Broad St.
PH 171

310 Broad St.
PH 307

AB 109C

JC 100F

PH 368

AB 233

AB 166D

PC 132B

AB 106J
ACC 208

AB 166N

PC L12/RSB1
ACC Base
AB 175C

PH 340

PH 101F

WH 129

335 Catherine St.
AB 166G

PH 103

ACC Base
PH 113

AB 229B

PH 101C
WH 152

PC 128l

PH 395C

310 Broad St.
PH 201

PH 305

PH 110M

PH 342

JC 112

PH 356

ACC 208

PH 108

AB 118

AB 150

PH 110E

AB 155

AB 211

ACC 206B
PH 104

ACC Base
AB 284

PC 130A

AB 165

JC 129A

AB 130C
Bellamy 101B

Information Technology

Small Business Development Center
Payroll

Advanced Institute for Manufacturing (AIM)
President's Office

Information Technology

Athletics

Marketing and Communications
STEM - Career (STCR)

Center for Leadership Excellence
Hospitality Programs - Rome
Public Safety

Student Engagement

Dual Credit

Facilities and Operations - Rome
Facilities and Operations

Health Sciences (HLTS)

Business & Hospitality (HOBS)
Admissions

Learning Commons

STEM - Career (STCR)

College Works

Holistic Student Support

Facilities and Operations

Holistic Student Support

Art (ARGD)

Admissions

STEM - Career (STCR)

STEM - Career (STCR)

V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs
Advanced Institute for Manufacturing (AIM)
Library

President's Office

Business Office

STEM - Career (STCR)

Athletics

Public and Human Services (PAHS)
Residence Life & Housing

Business Office

Art (ARGD)

Information Technology

Financial Aid

Information Technology

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Auxiliary Services

Help Desk - Student Service Center
Facilities and Operations

STEM - Career (STCR)

Student Services - Rome

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Athletics

Upward Bound

Residence Life & Housing

*731- exchange
**334- exchange
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Kuczynski, Michael
Kulis, Gary
Kuznia, Karen
Ladmirault, NeDavius
LaGrant, Claudia
Lai, Stephanie
Lalonde, Jaedyn
LalLonde, Jerome
Lam, Sarah
LaPaglia, Mary Kate
LaPorte, Paul
LaValla, James
Lavarnway, Ronald
Lewis, Aaron
Lewis, Jenny
Libby, Rachel

Lilly, Samuel

Lin, Kyaw

Lince, Kyle

Little, Troy

Lock, Tia

Longo, Jean
Loomis, Craig
Losavio, Alexandra
Lucas, Colton
Luvisi, Michelle
Lynch, James
Maier, Nancy
Maio, James
Maiolo, Rachel
Manion, Renee
Marceau, Crystal
Marken, Angela
Marlenga, David
Marshall, Todd
Martinyuk, Nadia
Marusic, Michael
McBee, Paul
McCall, Stacey
McCarthy, Dean
McDermott, Dawson
McFerren, Kelly
McGovern, Shane
McGrath, Chelsea
McHarris, Michael
McManus, Sam
McNamara, Kelly
Mead-Shepardson, Sandra
Melendez, Gabriel
Mexico, Britthee
Michaels, Daniel
Mihevc, Jake (Michael)
Mihevc, Thomas

EXT BLDG/RM
5369 PH 376
5498 PH 375
5359 PH 101E
5658 PH 367
5606 PH 157B
5446 PH 395F
5327 WH 127K
5437 AB 268
5685 AB 166B
5877 AB 113C
5578 310 Broad St.
5431 ACC B44
5550 ACC Base
5569 PH 340
5590 PH 119
5537 PH 395E
5557 AB 175D
5550 ACC Base
5791* PH 339
5618 PH 358
5528 AB 164C
5581 ACC 206D
5550 ACC Base
7765 PC 252
5830 AB 106J
5494 PH 110D
5316 PH 395l
5550 ACC Base
5401 PH 127
5761* AB 171
5717*/PC 252**\ AB 166F
5637 PH 349A
5555 PH 220
5785* PH 110P
5487 PH 301
5408 PH 200
5574 310 Broad St.
5612 Huntington 113
5627 PH 311
5612 Huntington 113
5819~ PH 104C
5609 PH 110A
5780* AB 166C
7728** PC 101
5489 ACC B04
5344 PH 327
5572 JC 100F
5311 PH 110N
5621 PH 372
5811* JC 111
7749* PC 121H
5653 PH 395D
5770* WH 156

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Admissions

Marketing and Communications
Records and Registration

V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs
Student Life

Art (ARGD)

Corporate and Community Education (CCED)
Health Sciences (HLTS)

Advanced Institute for Manufacturing (AIM)
Facilities and Operations

Facilities and Operations

Business & Hospitality (HOBS)

Holistic Student Support

V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs
Health Sciences (HLTS)

Facilities and Operations

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Public and Human Services (PAHS)
Humanities (HUMT)

Auxiliary Services

Facilities and Operations

College Works - Rome

Public Safety

Records and Registration

V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs
Facilities and Operations

Holistic Student Support

Corporate and Community Education (CCED)
College Works

Human Resources

Institutional Advancement

Business Office

President's Office

Library

Advanced Institute for Manufacturing (AIM)
Residence Life & Housing

Humanities (HUMT)

Residence Life & Housing/Facilities & Operations
Holistic Student Support

Records and Registration

Dual Credit

Library - Rome

Facilities and Operations

Humanities (HUMT)

Athletics

Business Office

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Athletics

Upward Bound

V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs
STEM - Transfer (STTR)

*731- exchange
**334- exchange



NAME
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Miles, Kristina
Miller, Amanda
Miller, Christine
Miller, Robert
Miller, Sara
Mineo, Robert

Monaghan, Thomas
Montague, Kathleen

Morrison, Kendrick
Muhlig, Eileen
Mulvaney, Rick
Murphy, Mary Beth
Myalik, Sergey
Nackley, David
Nassar, Laura
Naumovich, Alla
Nolan, Anne
Nolan, Kathryn
Nole, Marguerita
Norris, Jessica
Noti, Frank

Noti, Mary
Nowicki, Nelissa
Noyon, Sakibul
O'Connor, Erin
O'Donnell, Michael
Ohl, Marissa
Ojeda, Elaine
Oric, Reuf
Palmer, Adam
Palmiter, Heidi
Pan, Fumin
Parker, Michelle
Parry, Mary Jane
Patterson, Rhona
Paw, Ksaw
Pede, Michael
Pellizzi, Vincent
Pena, Hailey
Penner, Russell
Peroni, Richard
Perretta, Nicole
Peters, Sean
Petronio, Vincent
Piejko, Joshua
Pierce, Edward
Pine, Karey
Plante, Courtney
Polivka, Kate
Pooley, Alisia
Popeo, Anne
Porcelli, Dan
Putelo, Carrie

EXT

5757*
5462
5568
5550
5485
5553
5680
5756
5357
5360
7789**
5512
5707*
5673
5367
5408
5519
5517
5329
5796*
5712*
5302
7747
5794
5608
5821
5622
5408
5613
5536
5378
5504
5626
5510
5836*
5423
5411
5516
5772
5567
7718**
5552
5550
5497
5647
5550
5324
5772*
5525
7743*
5683
5406
5779

BLDG/RM

JC 204
AB 226
AB 201
ACC Base
ACC 102
PH 370
ACC B40
AB 175A
PH 101D
AB 166C
AP 204
ACC 213
AB 160
PH 324
AB 165
PH 200
PH 328
WH 129
PH 101E
PH 110G
AB 120
PH 395B
PC 128F
AB 138
PH104
AB 106D
Bellamy 101A
PH 200
Huntington 113
PH 380A
AB 113
AB 225
AB 175B
AB 155B
AB 130A
ACC 208D
PH 110S
AB 151
AB 166G
PH 360
PC 118C
PH 104H
ACC Base
PH 344A
AB 267
ACC Base
PH 347A
AB 166G
ST 130A
PC 224
ACC 104D
PH 116
AB 166 M

MAIL LOCATION

Police Academy

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Art (ARGD)

Facilities and Operations

Career Development Center
STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Facilities and Operations

Health Sciences (HLTS)
Admissions

Corporate and Community Education (CCED)
Airframe and Powerplant Program - Rome
Auxiliary Services

Information Technology
Humanities (HUMT)

STEM - Career (STCR)

Library

Institutional Research and Analysis
Learning Commons

Admissions

Financial Aid

Public and Human Services (PAHS)
V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs
STEM - Transfer (STTR) - Rome
Information Technology

Holistic Student Support

Public Safety

Residence Life & Housing

Library

Residence Life & Housing

V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs
Health Sciences (HLTS)

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Health Sciences (HLTS)
Information Technology

Upward Bound

STEP

Financial Aid

Information Technology

College Works

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Public Safety - Rome

Holistic Student Support

Facilities and Operations

Business & Hospitality (HOBS)

Art (ARGD)

Facilities and Operations

V.P. for Student Affairs

College Works

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Health Sciences (HLTS) - Rome
Health and Wellness Center
Business Office

Dual Credit

*731- exchange
**334- exchange



NAME

EXT

BLDG/RM

MAIL LOCATION
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Raab, Kristen
Rabideau, Christine
Radeljas, Dina
Radlowski, Anna
Rahn, Justin
Rankins, Todd
Rathbun, Breanne
Ree, Alexander
Reilly, Kathy

Rice, James
Riesbeck, Yue
Ringlehan, John
Rivenburgh, Dana
Roberts, Caitlin
Roberts, James
Roberts, Stephanie
Robertson, Gary
Rocklin, Michael
Rodriguez, Matt
Rogan, Robert
Rogge, Sharon
Roller, Morgran
Rooks, Erin
Roscup, Nathan
Rosic, Ibrahim
Roy-Small, Amanda
Rudd, Arica
Rycraft, Lori
Safizadeh, Armin
Saggese, Isabella
Salas, Karin
Salsberg, Jay
Sandstrom, Amanda
Santos, Roman
Saxe, Mark

Saxe, Robin
Sbiroli, Renee
Scerbo, Jordan
Schink, Thomas
Schuster, Brandon
Schuster, Jon
Searles, George
Seaton, Barbara
Sebastian, Michelle
Sehovic, Safet
Selden, Scott
Severs, Erin
Sharma, Amit
Shaw, Brandon
Siembab, Kevin
Silverman, Sara
Simonds, Rachel
Sisti, Michael

5592
5613
5715*
5585
5810*
7795
5610
5550
5795
5755*
5829~
5664
5605
5772
5649
5847*
5550
7797
5550
5774*
5323
5384
5857*
5346
5506
5456
7728**
5602
5830
5472
5818
5385
5368
5595
5639
5813*
5878*
7792**
5548
7739**[7746**
7780
5615
7737
5342
5550
5661
5522
5513
5328
5502
7713**
5539
5844~

PH 325

Huntington 112

PH 353
PH 383
PH 104
AP 207
WH 133A
ACC Base
AB 113
WH 127
ACC 102
AB 105
PH 110C
AB 166G
PH 312
ACC 102
ACC Base
AP 204
ACC Base
AB 142
PH 330
310 Broad St.
AB 174A
WH 155
WH 129L
PH 347
PC 101
PH 110C
AB 106J
PH 104A
PH 104F
ACC B21
AB 175D
PH 318
ACC B12
PH 111
AB 113A
AP 206
PH 360
PC L12/RSB1
PC L12A
PH 314
PC 228B
WH 141
ACC Base
AB 156
PH 320
WH 157
PH 323
ACC 102
PC 235
PH 105
WH 153

Humanities (HUMT)

Residence Life & Housing

Public and Human Services (PAHS)
STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Holistic Student Support

Airframe and Powerplant Program - Rome
Learning Commons

Facilities and Operations

Health Sciences (HLTS)

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Career Development Center

Health Sciences (HLTS)

Records and Registration

College Works

Humanities (HUMT)

Career Development Center
Facilities and Operations

Airframe and Powerplant Program - Rome
Facilities and Operations
Information Technology

Institutional Research and Analysis
Advanced Institute for Manufacturing (AIM)
Health Sciences (HLTS)

STEM - Career (STCR)

Learning Commons

V.P. for Student Affairs

Library - Rome

Records and Registration

Public Safety

Holistic Student Support

Holistic Student Support

Office Services/Print Shop

Health Sciences (HLTS)
Humanities (HUMT)

Facilities and Operations

Holistic Student Support

Health Sciences (HLTS)

Airframe and Powerplant Program - Rome
STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Facilities and Operations - Rome
Facilities and Operations - Rome
Humanities (HUMT)

STEM - Transfer (STTR) - Rome
C3 (College Community Connection)
Facilities and Operations

Art (ARGD)

Humanities (HUMT)

Learning Commons

Humanities (HUMT)

Career Development Center
Madison-Oneida BOCES - Rome
Holistic Student Support

STEM - Career (STCR)

*731- exchange
**334- exchange



NAME EXT BLDG/RM MAIL LOCATION

Smaijic, Alen 5331 PH 363 Marketing and Communications
Smith, Asiana 5651 Bellamy 101C Residence Life & Housing
Smith, David 5332 ST 131 STEM - Career (STCR)

Smith, Donna 5409 AB 203 Art (ARGD)

Smith, Kimberly 7744 PC 130B Accessibility Resources - Rome
Smith, Krystal 5451 ACC 104C Health and Wellness Center
Sofer, Sharone 5886* 326 Broad St. Small Business Development Center
Solu, San 5306 PH 321 Humanities (HUMT)

Sonne, Devin 5623 AB 232 STEM - Transfer (STTR)
Spetka, Rosemary 5495 PH 140 Records and Registration
Sprague, Noelle 5419 ACC 105 MVCC Dining Services
Squires, Thomas 5445 PH 348A V.P. for Administrative Services
St. Croix, Gina 5453 PH 319 Humanities (HUMT)

St. Croix, Matt 5571 PH 326 Business & Hospitality (HOBS)
Stafford, Jewel 5654 PH 110P Business Office

Stafford, Shaina 5338 PH 203 Library

Stefanovich, Diana 5550 ACC Base Facilities and Operations
Steffen, Zachary 5884* 326 Broad St. Small Business Development Center
Steiner, Peter 5379 AB 109A Information Technology
Stepanick, AJ 5565 AB 147 Information Technology
Stevens, Derrick 5882* AB 251 STEM - Transfer (STTR)
Stover, Kenny 5454 AB 234 STEM - Career (STCR)

Strain, Crystal 5386 ACC 208 Student Engagement

Suits, Justin 5550 ACCBase Facilities and Operations
Sultenfuss, Geri 5408 PH 200 Library

Sunderhaft, Jim 5603 PH 110B Records and Registration
Suriano, James 5676 ACC 206C Auxiliary Services

Swiger-Ortis, Nadine 5563 AB 144 Information Technology

Swiss, Dustin 7720* PC 132C Hospitality Programs - Rome
Taurisano-Sprague, Courtney 5345 PH 220B Institutional Advancement
Theall, Bella 7782** PC 128E Events and Guest Services - Rome
Thomas, Melissa 5523 PH 355 Public and Human Services (PAHS)
Thompson, Lalita 5550 ACC Base Facilities and Operations
Townsley, Tom 5643 PH 334 Humanities (HUMT)

Tripoli, Lisa 5314 PH 344 Business & Hospitality (HOBS)
Trybalski, Tina 7721** PC 130 Student Services - Rome
Tubbs, Thomas 5550 ACC Base Facilities and Operations
Vallese, Michael 5833 AB 106H Public Safety

VanNamee, Christine 5315 PH 335 Business & Hospitality (HOBS)
VanValkenburg, Kristen 5561 PH 200 Library

VanWagoner, Randall 5333 PH 305 President's Office

Velez, Juan 5550 ACC Base Facilities and Operations
Vellone, Frank 5586 AB 281A STEM - Career (STCR)

Visalli, Janet 5535 PH 129 Holistic Student Support

Vitale, James 5660 AB 229A Art (ARGD)

Wagner, Matthew 5846* WH G117 Information Technology
Walcutt, Brandon 5547 PH 333 Business & Hospitality (HOBS)
Waldren, Brian 7768** AP 204 Airframe and Powerplant Program - Rome
Wallace, Nancy 5347 PH 350A Human Resources

Ward, Ellexis 5447 PH 104A Holistic Student Support
Warchal, Matthew 5382 AB 130 Upward Bound

Warchol, Gail 5496 PH 369 Human Resources

Warren, David 5674 JC 226 Athletics

*731- exchange
**334- exchange



NAME

EXT

BLDG/RM

MAIL LOCATION
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Watson, Jovan
Welch, John

Welpe, Thomas
Wetherbee, Bonnie
Wilcox, Justin
Wilkie, Jesssica
Willey, James
Williams, Lindsey
Williams, Lorin
Williamson, Katelynn
Wilson, Barbara
Wilson, Corinne
Wittenberg, Ross
Wollaber, Wade
Woodrow, Robert (Joe)
Woolheater, Richard
Wosnjuk, John
Yager, Jason
Yutzler, Ryan
Zaklukiewicz, Richard
Zarnoch, Jerad
Zavaro, Jesse
Zayas, Manuel
Zima, Jason

Zogby, William
Zohne, Sharon

5550
7794
5693
5612
5319
5363
5889~
5362
5443
5408
5387
5317
5418
5321
5753*
5550
5550
5304
5635
5312
5861*
5439
5492
5532
5334
5421

ACC Base
AP 207
ACC B31

Huntington 113

PH 336
PH 346A

326 Broad St.

PH 385
PH 355
PH 200
AB 246
PH 108
PH 335
PH 317
AB 165B
ACC Base
ACC Base
AB 109D
PH 110J
PH 114
ACC B15A
PH 346A
WH 142
JC 207
PH 361
PH 364

Facilities and Operations

Airframe and Powerplant Program - Rome
Facilities and Operations
Residence Life & Housing

Business & Hospitality (HOBS)
Humanities (HUMT)

Small Business Development Center
STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Public and Human Services (PAHS)
Library

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Business Office

Business & Hospitality (HOBS)
STEM - Career (STCR)

STEM - Career (STCR)

Facilities and Operations

Facilities and Operations
Information Technology

Financial Aid

Business Office

Facilities and Operations
Humanities (HUMT)

Accessibility Resources

Police Academy

Humanities (HUMT)

Marketing and Communications

*731- exchange
**334- exchange



NAME
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Abbe, Peter

Betz, Tina
Bolinski, David
Bolton, Raymond
Bunker, Maggie
Bush, Eileen

Caramadre, Frank
Chritsian, Angie
Colon, Juan
Constantini, Walter

Copperwheat, Melissa

DeTraglia, Joann
DeWeerth, Jennifer

DeWolfe, Christopher

DiPierro, Steffani

Dzeravenets, Natallia

Ebensperger, John
Essafi, Shawn
Flo, Lisa

Getty, Michael

Hoffman, David
Howell, Reginald
Huyck, Robert

Kernan, Matt
Kotary, Kathy

Losavio, Alexandra

Manion, Renee
Marlenga, David
McGrath, Chelsea
Mulvaney, Rick

Nowicki, Nelissa

Peroni, Richard
Pooley, Alisia

Rankins, Todd
Rocklin, Michael
Rudd, Arica

EXT

7796

7741
7746
7718
7765
7717

7797
7759
7739/7746
7790
5499

7710
7701
7715
7754
7749

7788
7761
5587

7797

7753
7739/7746
7740

7765
7727

7765

7775
7739/7746
7728
7789

7747

7718
7743

7795
7792
7728

BLDG/RM

AP 207

PC 130H
RSB1
PC 118C
PC 252
PC 233

AP 204

PC 225

PC L12/RSB1
AP 205

PC 228A

PC 132D
PC 127B
PC 128G
PC 1211
PC 121H

AP 204
PC 121E
PC 128A

AP 203

PC 132B
PC L12/RSB1
PC 128H

PC 248
PC 130A

PC 252

PC 252
PC L12/RSB1
PC 101
AP 204

PC 128F

PC 118C
PC 224

AP 207
AP 206
PC 101

MAIL LOCATION

Airframe and Powerplant Program

FIRST Tech Challenge
Facilities and Operations
Public Safety

College Works

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Airframe and Powerplant Program
Health Sciences (HLTS)
Facilities and Operations
Airframe and Powerplant Program
Health Sciences (HLTS)

Hospitality Programs
Dean's Office
IT/Media

MVCC GEAR UP
MVCC GEAR UP

Airframe and Powerplant Program
MVILR
IT/Media

Airframe and Powerplant Program

Hospitality Programs
Facilities and Operations
Business & Hospitality (HOBS)

College Works
Student Services

College Works

College Works

Facilities and Operations

Library

Airframe and Powerplant Program

STEM - Transfer (STTR)

Public Safety
Health Sciences (HLTS)

Airframe and Powerplant Program
Airframe and Powerplant Program
Library

Note: Extension numbers 7700-7799 may be dialed directly from off campus by dialing 334- plus the desired extension number.



NAME EXT BLDG/RM MAIL LOCATION
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Scerbo, Jordan 7792 AP 206 Airframe and Powerplant Program
Schuster, Jon 7739/7746 PC L12/RSB1 Facilities and Operations

Searles, George 7763 PC 128B Humanities (HUMT)

Seaton, Barbara 7737 PC 228B STEM - Transfer (STTR)
Silverman, Sara 7713 PC 102B Madison-Oneida BOCES

Swiss, Dustin 7720 PC 132C Hospitality Programs

Theall, Bella 7782 PC 128E Events and Guest Services
Trybalski, Tina 7721 PC 130 Student Services

Waldren, Brian 7768 AP 204 Airframe and Powerplant Program
Welch, John 7794 AP 207 Airframe and Powerplant Program

Note: Extension numbers 7700-7799 may be dialed directly from off campus by dialing 334- plus the desired extension number.



UTICA FAX NUMBERS
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Accessibility Resources 315-731-5868
Admissions 315-792-5527
Athletics 315-792-5695
Auxiliary Services (ASC) 315-792-5422
Business Office 315-731-5851
College Works 315-272-1697
Corporate and Community Education (CCED) 315-792-5682
Counseling Services 315-731-5854
Facilities and Operations 315-792-5686
Financial Aid 315-731-5852
Health and Wellness Center 315-731-5854
Holistic Student Support 315-792-5696
Human Resources 315-731-5858
Institutional Advancement 315-792-5558
Library 315-792-5666
Police Academy 315-792-5694
President's Office 315-792-5678
Public Safety 315-731-5899
Records and Registration 315-792-5698
Residence Life & Housing/Student Engagement 315-792-5422
Upward Bound 315-731-5891
V.P. for Administrative Services 315-792-5678
V.P. for Learning and Academic Affairs (Conference Room) 315-792-5697
V.P. for Student Affairs 315-731-5863

ROME FAX NUMBERS

kkkkkkkkkkkkhhkkkkkkkhkhhkkkhkkkkhkhhkhkkkkkhhhhkhkhkkkkkkhhkhkhkkkkkkhhkhkkhkkkkkkhhkhkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk*

Airframe and Powerplant Program 315-338-7825
Dean's Office 315-334-7724
Hospitality Programs 315-334-7762

Student Services Center 315-334-7726
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